������
De
co
ra
tiv
e
  S
ur

aluminum
50w GU10
order code
D 12134/AL aluminum
in3
natural
aluminum
pcs
lb
2.41.6”x1.6” 3.0”
120v
natural
aluminum
50w GU10
order code
D12132/AL aluminum
in3
natural
aluminum
pcs
lb
0.82.2” 3.9”
120v
natural
aluminum
35w/50w GU10
order code
D12126/AL aluminum
in3
natural
aluminum
pcs
lb
IP54
2.22.4”x2.4” 3.9”
120v
natural
aluminum
35w GU10
order code
D12130/AL aluminum
in3
pcs
natural
aluminum
aluminum ceiling
De
co
ra
tiv
e
  S
ur
fac
e
Mo
un
ted
121
lb
 3.4”x3.4” 3.5”
120v
natural
aluminum
35w/50w GU10
order code
D12105B/AL aluminum
in3
natural
aluminum
pcs
lb
1.96.9”x3.4” 3.5”
120v
natural
aluminum
35w/50w GU10
order code
D12205B/AL aluminum
in3
natural
aluminum
pcs
De
co
ra
tiv
e
  S
ur
fac
e
Mo
un
ted
aluminum ceiling
122
lb
1.72.4”x2.4” 5.6”
120v
natural
aluminum
35w GU10
order code
D12124/AL aluminum
in3
natural
aluminum
pcs
lb
1.74.3”x4.9” 3.5”
120v
natural
aluminum
40w G9
order code
D12128/AL aluminum
in3
natural
aluminum
pcs
lb
3.17.9” 4.3”
120v
natural
aluminum
25w G9
order code
D12120/AL aluminum
in3
natural
aluminum
pcs

IP54
9w GX53
order code
D67220/AL aluminum
in3
natural
aluminum
pcs
lb
2.610.2”x3.7” 2.4”
120v
natural
aluminum
9w GX53
order code
D67222B/AL aluminum
in3
natural
aluminum
pcs
lb
1.23.5”x3.5” 2.5”
120v
natural
aluminum
IP54
9w GX53
order code
D67222/AL aluminum
in3
natural
aluminum
pcs
3xGX53
De
co
ra
tiv
e
  S
ur
fac
e
Mo
un
ted
aluminum ceiling
124
lb
1.34.3” 2.2”
120v
natural
aluminum
IP54
9w GX53
order code
D67224/AL aluminum
in3
natural
aluminum
pcs
lb
1.24.3”x4.3” 2.4”
120v
natural
aluminum
IP54
9w GX53
order code
D67226/AL aluminum
in3
natural
aluminum
pcs
lb
1.24.3” 2.7”
120v
natural
aluminum
IP54
9w GX53
order code
D67228/AL aluminum
in3
natural
aluminum
pcs
lb
1.53.5”x3.5” 2.6”
120v
natural
aluminum
IP54
9w GX53
order code
D67258/AL aluminum
in3
natural
aluminum
pcs

aluminum
35w GU10
order code
D67164/AL aluminum
in3
natural
aluminum
pcs
lb
IP54
1.73.5”x3.5” 4.3”
120v
natural
aluminum
35w GU10
order code
D67162/AL aluminum
in3
natural
aluminum
pcs
lb
1.3 / 2.42.5”
natural
aluminum
order code
D67162A/AL aluminum
in3
pcs Pole for 67164/AL & D67162/AL
natural
aluminum
D67162B/AL aluminum
8.7”
17.3”
De
co

cast
40w G9
order code
D65405B/MC brushed chrome
in3
pcs
De
co
ra
tiv
e
  R
ec
es
se
d
classic crystal
148
lb
excl. 15.7”
1.2”2.4”
0.62.8” 2.0”
12v
crystal
10w G4
order code
D10101C5/C chrome
in3
pcs
lb
excl. 15.7”
1.2”2.4”
0.62.8” 2.0”
12v
crystal
10w G4
order code
D10101C2/C chrome
in3
pcs
classic crystal
De
co
ra
tiv
e
  R
ec
es
se
d
149
lb
excl. 15.7”
1.2”2.4”
0.62.8” 2.2”
12v
crystal
10w G4
order code
D10101C1/C chrome
in3
pcs
lb
excl. 15.7”
0.8”2.4”
1.44.3” 2.8”
12v
50w GY6.35
order code
D10104C1/C chrome
in3
pcs
lb
0.8”2.4”
1.44.3” 2.8”
120v
40w G9
order code
D10104C1G/C chrome
in3
pcs
crystal
crystal
De
co
ra
tiv
e
  R
ec
es
se
d
retro crystal
150
lb
excl. 15.7”
1.2”2.4”
0.62.8” 2.0”
12v
crystal
10w G4
order code
D10101C3/C chrome
in3
pcs
lb
excl. 15.7”
1.2”2.4”
0.62.8” 3.5”
12v
10w G4
order code
D10101C4/C chrome
in3
pcs
lb
excl. 15.7”
1.6”2.4”
1.44.3” 2.0”
12v
50w GY6.35
order code
D10104C2/C chrome
in3
pcs
lb
1.6”2.4”
1.44.3” 2.0”
120v
40w G9
order code
D10104C2G/C chrome
in3
pcs
crystal
crystal